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Account No.
Account Name

812-1-75253-1
adMsuswITAIUAILALTIVIAY

Branch Name KRABI BR.

Currency THB

Address AUALEATVDY A vas a.flae 1 81 81000

e [Deserplen e

04/03/2024 12:02;26 |AB0004 004-4762297774 8,242.00] .00| 20,439,551,92[0812
04/03/2024 15:48:18 |590607 QT10S TFR-8128030982 -780.00} .00} 20,438,771.92/0812
05/03/2024 10:18:36 |ABOQ04 ORSDT 004-1693766466 4,886.00| .00| 20,443,657.92)0812
05/03/2024 10:33:07 |ABC004 IORSDT 004-2602881248 8,970.00] .00 20,452,627.92{0812
05/03/2024 12:25:16 |AB0034 IORSDT 034-020166585558 1,766.00] .00} 20,454,393.92/0812
05/03/2024 00:39:02 {9700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 80,000.00f .00¢ 20,534,393.92[0000
06/03/2024 09:19:04 [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 8120336445 £§20.00] .00| 20,535,013.92|10812
06/03/2024 10:57:02 [ABO004 IORSDT 004-0553444616 3,770.00] .00| 20,538,783.9210812
06/03/2024 12:22:11 (93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -108,768.15} .00| 20,430,015,77[0812
06/03/2024 00:36:03 {9700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 223.10f .00] 20,430,238.87 (0000
07/03/2024 02:20:17 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 8120240340 200.00| .00{ 20,430,438.87]0812
Q7/03/2024 09:33:14 |AB0D02 IORSDT 002-2800949931 200.00{ .00{ 20,430,638.8710812
07/03/2024 09:42:11 |KTRD PASWP RD-0894000571658 -15,271.36] .00} 20,415,367.51|0812
12/03/2024 00:31:04 |9700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 10.001 .00§ 20,415,377.51}0000
14/03/2024 11:19:26 {ABO011 IORSDT 011-4202261087 3,770.00] .00} 20,419,147.51]|0812
20/03/2024 00:34:05 19700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 81,478.001 .00] 20,500,625.51]0000
21/03/2024 08:54:38 |ABOO0O4 ICRSDT 004-1062585230 1,196.00] .00| 20,501,821.51[0812
2110312024 00:32:38 |8700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 533,032.00f .00| 21,034,853.51{0000
2210372024 11,2258 |ABO014 IORSDT 014-2952155157 7,350.00| .00{ 21,042,203.51]0812
2210312024 00:34:44 19700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 43,021.00] .00] 21,085,224.51|0000
25{03/2024 14:41:20 {ABOO04 IORSDT 004-0338832842 3,450.00] .00} 21,088,674.5110812
25/03/2024 00:35:31 19700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 79,774.20] .00) 21,168,448.71|00Q0
26/03/2024 02:20:08 93899 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -179,760.00| .00| 20,988,688.71|0812
26/03/2024 02:20:23 [9399% BPSWT KHAQOTHONG KRAB -702,350.03) .00| 20,286,338.68(0812
26/03/2024 03:45:06 (93989 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -53,500.00f .00] 20,232,838.6810812
26/03/2024 13:57:13 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 8120240340 367.00| .00] 20,233,205.68!0812
26/03/2024 17:01:17 [90155 OTOS TFR-8126030992 -198,400.00] .00] 20,034,805.68(0700
26/03/2024 19:13:41 {90180 QOTOS TFR-8126030992 ~4,000.00| .00| 20,030,805.68|0700
26/03/2024 19:13:54 {90180 QT0S TFR-8126030992 -53,449.00] .00} 20,022,3556.68]0700
26/03/2024 19:13:59 190180 OTOS TFR-8126030892 -11,000.00{ .00| 20,011,356.68{G700
26/03/2024 19:14:02 |90180 OTOS TFR-8126030092 -13,009.13} .00| 19,998,257.55|0700
27103/2024 11:33:25 |K19294 PASWP 8284-81900004200000001 -34,716.00| .00 19,963,541.5510812
271032024 12:09:43 [ITBANK PBSWP 94852-0984000571658 -4,435.00] .00{ 19,959,106.55{0812
27/03/2024 00:38:25 |9700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 882,523.99] .00 20,841,930.54{0000
28/03/2024 02:15:43 |930999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -24 500.00{ .00[ 20,817,430.54|0812
28/03/2024 14:51:51 [ABDOO4 IORSDT 004-1393658277 2,336.00] .00] 20,819,766.54{0812
28/03/2024 00:37:17 [9700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 10,560.00! .00] 20,830,326.54 (0000
29/03/2024 02:35:20 {93899 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -86,920.00| .00 20,743,406.54{0812
2910312024 14:37:33 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 8120700201 2.000.00{ .00{ 20,745,406.54}0812
29/03/2024 00:42:32 |2700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 10,208.00] .00} 20,755,614.54 0000
31/03/2024 15:03:24 [ABOO14 IORSDT (014-5722398315 286.00] .00} 20,755,900.54|0812




SUNMSNSIINE
£ KRURGTHAI BANK

Account No,
Account Name

812-6-03337-1

aua.cuag a.ffasnsed ansed via

Branch Name KRABIBR.

Currency THBR

Address BUAALIVDY A.1%7Wad a.uiad 1 81 81000

05/03/2024 09:59:54 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 80,006.00| .00f 80,000.00[{108682
05/03/2024 00:39:02 |9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -80,000.091 .00 0010000
056/03/2024 16;21:25 |937070 BCD14 Krabi Area Exc/200812 223.10f .00 223.10£108882
06/03/2024 00:36:03 |970C DwW SPO To 8121752531 -223.10] .00 ,00]| 0000
12/03/2024 09:11:15 1937071 BCD14 Krabi Provinci/200812 10.00| .00 10.00{108682
12/03/2024 00:31:04 [9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -10.00{ .00 ,00|0000
20/03/2024 09:52:04 (531001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,928.00] .00 62,928.00|108682
20/03/2024 09:52:04 {931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,550.00f .00] 81.478.00]108682
20/03/2024 00;34:06 9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -81,478.00( .00 .00|0000
21/03/2024 09:49:08 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 155,232.00( .00} 155,232.00|108682
21103/2024 09:48:08 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 377,800.00] .00| 533,032.00{108682
21/03/2024 00:32:38 |9700 Dw SPOQ To B121752531 -533,032.00] .00 0010000
22/03/2024 15:14:14 (937072 BCD14 Krabi Land/200812 43,021.00] 00| 43021.00[108682
22/03/2024 00:34:44 |9700 Dw SPO To 8121752531 -43,021.00( .00 .00]9Q00
25/03/2024 09;52:24 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 66,223.00] .00[ 66,223.00/108682
25/03/2024 14:30:25 (531001 BCO14 ATNANSENATIN 200013 13,651.20] .00| 79,774.20|108682
25/03/2024 00:35:31 |9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -78,774.20f .00 .00{0000
27/03/2024 09:38;13 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,150.00| .00f 7,150.00[{108682
27/0:3/2024 09:38:13 1931000 BCD14 GFEMIS/108682 875,673.8] .00| B82.823.99{108682
27/03/2024 00:38:25 |9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -882,823.89] .00 .0GE0000
28/03/2024 09:50:21 {931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,160.00| .CO 6,160.00(108682
28/03/2024 09:50:21 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/M108682 4,4C0.00| .00] 10,560.00)108682
28/03/2024 00:37:17 |9700 DW SPQ To 8121752531 -10,560.00{ .00 .00]0000
29/03/2024 10:03;:86 (931002 BCD14 (GFMIS/108682 10,208,00f .001 10,208.00|108682
28/03/2024 00:42:32 {9700 DWW SPQ To 8121752531 -10,208,00| 00 .00|0CQ0
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Current Account Statement

01/04/2567
5401733
llﬁuﬁ 1

150 ﬁ’]sﬂ’]ﬂigﬁ:
000765000507
Sufi 31/03/2567

ananNu  THB

~
Suil 58T dotue  wwaauda FIUIUTY M e Ll é‘ﬁﬁwms
Sufiiing
B/F gafnanun 0.00
01/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537163 6,140.00 0.00 -6,140.00 150 5801652
01/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 6,140.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
05/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315069 4,000.00 X 0.00 -4,000.00 150 6000455
05/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
06/03/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5331506 1,950.19 X 0.00 -1,950.19 150 6000455
06/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,950.19 0.00 000150 6000455
06/03/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque  53315065,% 349800 0.00 -3,498.00 1 90063
06/03/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 3,498.00 0.00 0.00 1 50063
06/03/256TTINCL ICAS Cheque 533150663 8,101.00 ¥ 0.00 -8,101.00 1 90063
06/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw  53315070% 4,000.00% 0.00 -4,000.00 150 6000455
07/03/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
08/03/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315075 ) 1,875.25 0.00 [11,875.25 150 5801652
08/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 000150 5801652
08/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315079 56,002.23 < 0.00 15600223 150 5801652
08/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 56,002.23 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
08/03/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 49537164 1,480.00 0.00 41,480.00 1 90063
08/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,480.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/03/2567 TINCL ICAS Cheque ﬁmmuk 1mmm% 0.00 -3,816.00 1 90063
DDA Overdraft ' 3,816.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063

08/03/256¢70TID
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11/03/2567CWTPC DDA Withdraw 53315072 X 186.00 X 0.00 -186.00 150 6000455
11/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 186.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
11/03/2567TCWTR DDA Withdraw 5331508]/%/ 151,045.91 0.00 -151,045.91 150 6000455
11/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 151,045.9¢ 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
11/03/2567TCWTR DDA Withdraw 53315078}( 4,095.00 /( 0.00 -4,095.00 150 6000455
11/03/2567QTID DDA Qverdraft 4,095.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
11/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 5331 5082/‘ 53,063.(}0X .00 -53,063.00 150 5801652
11/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 53,063.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
11/03/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 53315071 f( 258.64 X 0.00 -258.64 1 90063
11/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 258.64 0.00 0.00 1 90063
11/03/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 53315073}\ 6,472.89 )< 0.00 -6,472.89 1 90063
11/03/25670TID DDA Qverdraft 6,472.89 0.00 0.00 1 50063
12/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315090 K ' 11,875.25 X 0.00 -11,875.25 150 5401733
12/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
12/03/25671INCL TCAS Cheque 533]5080A/ 110,578.80 (“’ 0.00 -110,578.80 1 90063
12/03/25670OTID DDA Overdraft 110,578.80 0.00 0.001 90063
[3/03/2567TCWTR DDA Withdraw 533 150843;/ 23,687.66 )( 0.00 -23,687.66 150 6000455
13/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 23,687.66 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
13/03/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315083 94 23,609.48 7( 0.00 -23,609.48 150 5401733
13/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 23,609.48 0.00 0.00 150 3401733

13/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315099 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
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£3/03/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
13/03/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5331509 1,00090 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
13/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft £,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
13/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315100 - 1,000.00 / 0.806 -1,000.00 150 5801652
13/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
13/03/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315098 X 1,000.00 }\f 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
13/03/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
13/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 533]5097}( £,000.60 ( 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
£3/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
13/03/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315096}{ 1,000.00 K 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
13/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
13/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315095X 1,000.00 X 0.00 ~1,000.00 150 3801652
13/03/25670T1D DDA Overdraft 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
13/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315093< 1,000.00 3 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
13/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
[3/03/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315092 x 1,000.00%” 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
13/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft £,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
13/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315093 X 100000 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
13/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
13/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315101 / 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
13/03/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 6.00 0.00 150 5801652



yﬂ) ¢ = . [
BiL IANTUIMIAIUAILAININGS
U 50 1.1 A.1UTW84
& =
wned tleansed
P
Azl
mnasel
520 DUUBATID

a

] .
= =]

nFzil vy e

o

A=l 81000

Current Account Statement

UANNH  01/04/2567

P o &
HEAWLW 5401733

upui 4

150 FnsEil

lmunoy® 000765000507

uf  31/03/2567

#nadu  THB

fuii 51013 fefu  vwwavidn TrauEY AN ALY F;;ﬁﬁ'lﬂﬂ‘t‘j
fuitiing
13/03/2567 IINCL ICAS Cheque 53315085 %" 46,788.60 X 0.00 -46,788.60 | 90063
13/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 46,788.60 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/03/2567 IINCL ICAS Cheque 53315086 %' 25,130.9 0.00 -25,130.92 t 90063
18/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 25,130.92 0.00 0.00 1 90063
20/03/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 533151 02)Y 740.0y 0.00 -740.00 150 5801652
20/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 740.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
20/03/2567 IINCL ICAS Cheque 53315104 8,101.00 X~ 0.00 -8,101.00 1 90063
20/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315103 3¢ 275.00}( 0.00 -275.08 150 6000455
21/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 275.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
25/03/2567 INCL ICAS Cheque 53315105 - 12433.80 o 0.00 -12,433.80 1 90063
25/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 12,433.80 0.00 0.00t 90063
27/03/2567 CWTR E‘)\DA Withdraw EEEEOS’I& 49,056.8% 0.00 -49,056.80 150 6000455
27/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 49,056.80 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
27/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315053 4 5396248 0.00 -53,962.48 150 6000455
27/03/25670OTID DDA Overdraft  ~ 53,962.48 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
‘ 27/03/2567TCWTR DDA Withdraw 53315106 X 628,407.60)< 0.00 -628,407.60 552 5401011
27/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 628,407.60 0.00 0.00552 5401011
28/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw ~ 5331512Lp~ 1,000.0()// 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
28/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.06 150 5600404
28/03/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 53315 107;< 110,21 8.00}( 0.00 -110,218.00 150 5600404
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28/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 110,218.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315120 - 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
28/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw ~ 53315119¢” 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
28/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315118/ 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
28/03/2567OTID DDA Overdrait 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/03/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315109 673.50¢” 0.00 -673.50 150 5600404
28/03/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 673.50 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315110 998,504 0.00 -998.50 150 5600404
28/03/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 998.50 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315111 1,563.75 0.00 -1,563.75 150 5600404
28/03/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 1,563.75 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315112 345.00 & 0.00 -345.00 150 5600404
28/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 345.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/03/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315113,/ 895.94 /" 0.00 -895.94 150 5600404
28/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 895.94 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/03/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315114 3,199.00 4 0.00 -3,199.00 150 5600404
28/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,199.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315115~ 1,860.50 /7 0.00 -1,860.50 150 5600404
28/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,860.50 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
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28/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315116~ 792.20 0.00 -792.20 150 5600404
28/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 792.20 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw ~ 5331511% 1,267.00 0.00 -1,267.00 150 5600404
28/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,267.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/03/2567ITNCL ICAS Cheque 533150774&/ 3,269.16 >< 0.00 -3,269.16 1 90063
28/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 1 50063
29/03/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 533151087 2,171.91 -f’/ 0.00 2,171.91 150 6000455
29/03/25670TID DDA Qverdraft 2,171.91 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
C/F aaAan 1 0.00
Bara ne 4 7.500.27 Cr.= 4 7,500.27
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B/F BOAYANT 17,534,600.09

01/03/2567SDCA dhniuenieT 34,944.00 - 0.00 17,569,544.09 150 6000455
01/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,140.00 0.00 17,563,404.00 150 5801652
04/03/2567SDCA rhniduaainn 4,876.00 0.00 17,568,280.09 150 6000455
05/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 17,564,280.09 150 6000455
05/03/2567 SDCA Hniuaain 16,053.00 , 0.00 17,580,333.09 150 5801652
06/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,950.19 0.00 17,578,382.90 150 6000455
06/03/2567SDCA dhniduarai 6,359.00 0.00 17,584,741.90 150 5801652
06/03/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,498.00 0.00 17,581,243.90 | 90063

06/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 17,573,142.90 | 90063

07/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 17,569,142.90 150 6000455
07/03/2567SDCA Hniduaan 4,386.00 0.00 17,574,028.90 150 5801652
08/03/2567SDCA FhnFumam 3,852.00 0.00 17,577,880.90 150 5801652
08/03/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 17,566,005.65 150 5801652
08/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 56,902.23 0.00 17,509,103.42 150 5801652
08/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,480.00 0.00 17,507,623.42 1 90063

08/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,816.00 0.00 17,503,807.42 1 90063

11/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 186.00 0.00 17,503,621.42 150 6000455
11/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 151,045.91 0.00 17,352,575.51 150 6000455
11/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,095.00 0.00 17,348,480.51 150 6000455

11/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 53,063.00 0.00 17,285,417.51 150 5801652
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11/03/2567SDCA dnuant 5,325.00 0.00 17,300,742.51 150 6000455
11/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 258.64 0.00 17,300,483.87 1 90063
11/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,472.89 0.00 17,294,010.98 1 90063
12/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 17,282,135.73 150 5401733
12/03/2567SDCA rhnSuaaien 9,641.00 0.00 17,291,776.73 150 5401733
12/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 110,578.80 £.00 17,181,197.93 1 90063
13/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 23,687.66 0.00 17,157,510.27 150 6000455
13/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 23,609.48 0.00 17,133,900.79 150 5401733
13/03/2567SDCA rhniFuanien 2,672.00 0.00 17,136,572.79 150 5801652
13/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 17,135,572.79 150 5801652
13/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 17,134,572.79 150 5801652
13/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 17,133,572.79 150 5801652
13/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 17,132,572.79 150 5801652
13/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 17,131,572.79 150 5801652
13/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 17,130,572.79 150 5801652
13/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 17,129,572.79 150 5801652
£3/03/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 17,128,572.79 150 5801652
13/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 17,127,572.79 150 5801652
13/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 17,126,572.79 150 5801652
13/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 17,125,572.79 156 5801652
13/03/25670TOS8 SAV Overdraft 46,788.60 0.00 17,078,784.19 1 90063
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14/03/2567 SDCK SAV Depositby 00409828 3,074.00 p 0.00 17,081,858.19 150 6000455
14/03/2567SDCK SAV Depositby 04660017 3,000.00 0.00 17,084,858.19 150 6000455
14/03/2567SDCA dhniFusan 3,410.00 0.00 17,088,268.19 150 6000455
15/03/2567SDCA dhniduaainn 2,420.00,» 0.00 17,090,688.19 150 6000455
18/03/2567SDCA dniduerainn 49:479.00 0.00 17,140,167.19 150 5801652
18/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 25,130.92 0.00 17,115,036.27 1 90063
19/03/2567SDCA dhnduaa 42,473.00 - 0.00 17,157,509.27 150 5401733
20/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 740.00 0.00 17,156,769.27 150 5801652
20/03/2567SDCA dhniuam 33,882.00 / 0.00 17,190,651.27 150 5801652
20/03/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 17,182,550.27 1 90063
21/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 275.00 0.00 17,182,275.27 150 6000455
21/03/2567SDCA shniduaaivl 1,810.00 0.00 17,184,085.27 150 6000455
22/03/2567SDCA rhaiduaai 47,136.00 ¢ 0.00 17,231,221.27 150 6000455
23/03/25671IPS ﬂ‘?"uﬂq@lﬁu 48,961.64 0.00 17,280,182.91 1 9400
25/03/2567SDCA rhnduerainn 17,026.00 0.00 17,297,208.91 150 6000455
25/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 12,433.80 0.00 17,284,775.11 1 90063
26/03/2567SDCA dhnidueann 41,307.00 0.00 17,326,082.11 150 5600404
27/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 49,056.80 0.00 17,277,025.31 150 6000455
27/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 53,962.48 0.00 17,223,062.83 150 6000455
27/03/2567SDCA dniduenin 50,782.00 0.00 17,273,844.83 150" 6000455
27/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 628,407.60 0.00 16,645,437.23 552 5401011
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28/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,644,437.23 150 5600404
28/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 110,218.00 0.00 16,534,219.23 156 5600404
28/03/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,533,219.23 150 5600404
28/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,532,219.23 150 5600404
28/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,531,219.23 150 5600404
28/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 673.50 0.00 16,530,545.73 150 5600404
28/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 998.50 0.00 16,529,547.23 150 5600404
28/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,563.75 0.00 16,527,983.48 150 5600404
28/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 345.00 0.00 16,527,638.48 150 5600404
28/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 895.94 0.00 16,526,742.54 150 5600404
28/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,199.00 0.00 16,523,543.54 150 5600404
28/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,860.50 0.00 16,521,683.04 150 5600404
28/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 792.20 0.00 16,520,890.84 150 5600404
28/03/2567 OTOS SAV Overdralt 1,267.00 0.00 16,519,623.84 150 5600404
28/03/2567SDCA dhnduai] 43,788.00 0.00 16,563,411.84 150 5600404
28/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 16,560,142.68 1 90063
29/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,171.91 0.00 16,557,970.77 150 6000455
29/03/2567SDCA dnidueann 50,503.00 0.00 16,608,473.77 150 6000455
CIF goaun 1y 16,608,473.77__..
Paae e = T3 131.254.46 Cr.= 2 94,291.00 \xu.%___, ey
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B/F vBRYANN 663,327.24
23/03/256711PS Uiyl 1,651.71 0.00 664,978.95 1 9400
C/F goaen 664,978.95

1.651.71
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